~ Your name, NEET-PG Roll No & All-India rank 
~  College  &  Subject  allotted 
~ Whether All-India Quota or State  Quota candidate 
~ Active mobile number and E-mail ID 

https://mcc.nic.in/
mailto:maldamedicalcollege@gmail.com

Fees  
Fees payable are Rs. 18,050/- (Rupees Rupees eighteen thousand fifty) for all 
categories of candidates. No concessions are applicable. Fees are to be deposited in 
cash mode or draft mode ( Principal, Malda Medical College ). 

The fees paid are refundable if the candidate gets upgraded in the 2nd round and leaves